CTMN License LLC

KQDS-TV, Duluth, Minnesota (Facility ID No. 35525)

Section 73.3613 Contracts and Documents

Section 73.3613 of the Commission's rules requires CTMN License LLC, licensee of the above-referenced broadcast station, to provide certain documents and contracts to members of the public. The following documents are available for review by members of the public:

Description of Contract/ Instrument	Parties to Contract/ Instrument	Date of Execution	Date of Expiration	<u>Document</u> <u>Type</u>
Certificate of Formation of CTMN License LLC	State of Delaware	12/2023	No Expiration Date	Organizational Document
Limited Liability Company Agreement of CTMN License LLC	Coastal Television of Minnesota LLC	12/2023	No Expiration Date	Organizational Document
Coastal Television of Minnesota LLC Limited Liability Company Agreement	Coastal Television Broadcasting Group LLC	9/2023	No Expiration Date	Organizational Document
Amended and Restated Limited Liability Company Agreement of Coastal Television Broadcasting Group LLC	William A Fielder and Insulated Preferred Members	12/2021	No Expiration Date	Organizational Document
Credit Agreement, as amended	Coastal Television Broadcasting Group LLC, et. al., and Whitehorse Capital Management, LLC	12/2021	12/2026	Financing Agreement
Pledge Agreement, as amended	Coastal Television Broadcasting Group LLC, et. al., and Whitehorse Capital Management, LLC	12/2021	12/2026	Financing Agreement
Security Agreement, as amended	Coastal Television Broadcasting Group LLC, et. al., and Whitehorse Capital Management, LLC	12/2021	12/2026	Financing Agreement
Station Affiliation Agreement (Fox)	Fox Broadcasting Company, LLC and Fox News Network, L.L.C.	01/2023	12/2025	Network Affiliation Agreement

Copies of these documents will be produced and provided to requesting parties within seven (7) days of the request.